(the “Company” or “Secuoya”): 

The General Shareholders' Meeting of the Company, at its meeting celebrated on June 5, 2024, has  

approved the distribution of a cash dividend charged to voluntary reserves, consisting of the  

maximum amount of ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY THOUSAND EUROS 

(1,730,000.-€), subject to the withholdings and taxes established by Law to be paid  

by the recipient. 

The gross amount of 0,127576709 € y 0,086702618 € corresponds to each share in each payment. To 

this amount will be attributed proportionally the economic rights inherent to the Company's own